MTL RugiCAM-IP
Intrinsically Safe network camera
and LED lighting unit
May 2017
INM MTL RugiCAM-IP rev 4
Instruction manual
MTL industrial network solutions
ii INM MTL RugiCAM-IP rev 4

CS	 =	 Coated/Painted Steel
INM MTL RugiCAM-IP rev 4 37
11	 ORDERING INFORMATION
Camera and LED Units
9456-ET-AA     IP-CAMERA – ALUMINIUM ENCLOSURE
9459-ET-AA      IP-CAMERA (WITH WIFI) – ALUMINIUM ENCLOSURE
9457-IR-AA       IR LED UNIT – ALUMINIUM ENCLOSURE
9457-WH-AA    WHITE LED UNIT – ALUMINIUM ENCLOSURE
9457-GR-AA     GREEN LED UNIT – ALUMINIUM ENCLOSURE*
9457-RD-AA     RED LED UNIT – ALUMINIUM ENCLOSURE*
* Subject to MOQ
9456-ET-CS     IP-CAMERA – STEEL ENCLOSURE
9459-ET-CS      IP-CAMERA (WITH WIFI) – STEEL ENCLOSURE
9457-IR-CS       IR LED UNIT – STEEL ENCLOSURE
9457-WH-CS     WHITE LED UNIT – STEEL ENCLOSURE
9457-GR-CS     GREEN LED UNIT – STEEL ENCLOSURE*
9457-RD-CS     RED LED UNIT – STEEL ENCLOSURE*
* Subject to MOQ
Accessories
9409-ET5          	 Camera Ethernet Cat6a Cable 5m